Ontaxio Workshaps - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Birthday Magic
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Warm Winter Wishes
RUBBERNECKER

Twist n' Pop
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Winter Wonderland
RUBBERNECKER

Halloween Magic
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Fun Fancy Fold Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2023

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Delightful Dahlia
Paper Pad Magic

RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Ultra White Felt Paper
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

A Touch of Imagination
STAMPLISTIC

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Sharing Memories
Top-Load Album

KNC ESSENTIALS
2 hours

Light-Up Cards - EZ-
Lights and One Lights
PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS

Posy Pop
Four-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC

Adorning Feathered
Friends Planner

KREATIVE KREATIONS

A Mouse for All Seasons

PETTICOAT PARLOR

Every Day Is a
New Adventure

PETTICOAT PARLOR

At The Farm
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Chase After Your
Dreams
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Shimmer & Shine 2023
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours




Ontaxio Workshaps - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Holiday Penguins -
Alcohol Markers & Pencils
BEE CREATIVE

Home with
Watercor Pencils

BEE CREATIVE

Ink 101
BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Markers How-To
with Brush Tips

BEE CREATIVE

A Vintage Halloween
- Scrappin' with Syd
BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Dear Santa
Christmas Album

TERESA COLLINS STUDIO
11/2 hours

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Happiness Found Here
Memory Album

TERESA COLLINS STUDIO

Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

11/2 hours

Quick and Easy Cards
by Meg Carpenter
CREATIVE MEMORIES
- CYNDI WICKS

12 Cards for Everyone

CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KELLY HAMMONDS

Happiest Place Aloum
with Flip Flaps
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KELLY HAMMONDS

2 hours

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




AV

Ontakio Workshapos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Halloween Magic
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Twist n' Pop
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Winter Wonderland
RUBBERNECKER

Warm Winter Wishes
RUBBERNECKER

Birthday Magic
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Ultra White Felt Paper
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

Shiny & Bright
STAMPLISTIC

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Light-Up Cards - Halo
Lights and One Lights
PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS

Awesome Memories
of Life Layouts

KNC ESSENTIALS

Mixed Media
Painted Brush

ART ANTHOLOGY
11/2 hours

Layering Florals
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Card Making Fun
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Fall into Winter
with a Twist!

PETTICOAT PARLOR

Sparkling Sweet
Winter Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Shimmer & Shine 2.0
Technique Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours




(ntawio Wovkshopes - SATURDAY
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
Alcohol Markers How-To
with Brush Tips
BEE CREATIVE 9:00
. . 9:30
Beautiful Botanical
. Coloring for Beginners )
Markers 101 Card Swappin' SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS 10:00
BEE CREATIVE with Dave! 11/2 hour
HILL STREET STAMPS ours 10:30
11:00
11:30
Ink 101 Dear Santa
BEE CREATIVE Christmas Album )
TERESA COLLINS STUDIO 12:00
11/2 hours
12:30
A Vintage Halloween Envelope Mini Aloum 1:00
- Scrappin' with Syd CREATIVE MEMORIES
BEE CREATIVE - CYNDI WICKS 1:30
2:00
A Beginner's Guide Card Swappin' Holiday Sayings Sign 2:30
to Calligraphy with Dave! CHALK COUTURE
BEE CREATIVE HILL STREET STAMPS - TERINA MATTHEWS 3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30




