Ontario Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NOMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30 9:00	Birthday Magic and More RUBBERNECKER	Waterfall and More RUBBERNECKER	A Touch of Imagination STAMPLISTIC	Adorning Feathered Friends Planner KREATIVE KREATIONS	
9:30					
10:00	Warm Winter Wishes	Delightful Dahlia	Waxtacular 2.2	A Mouse for All Seasons	
10:30	RUBBERNECKER	Paper Pad Magic RUBBERNECKER	STAMPLISTIC	PETTICOAT PARLOR	
11:00					
11:30	Twist n' Pop and More	Stenciling with Color Fuse		Every Day Is a New Adventure	
12:00	RUBBERNECKER	RUBBERNECKER	Sharing Memories Top-Load Album KNC ESSENTIALS	PETTICOAT PARLOR	
12:30			2 hours		
1:00	Winter Wonderland	Floral Stencil Cards RUBBERNECKER		At The Farm Two-Page Layout	
1:30	RUBBERNECKER			KREATIVE KREATIONS	
2:00					
2:30	Halloween Magic and More RUBBERNECKER	Faux Watercolor with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	Light-Up Cards - EZ- Lights and One Lights PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS	Chase After Your Dreams Two-Page Layout	
3:30				KREATIVE KREATIONS	
4:00		Ultra White Felt Paper	Posy Pop		
4:30	Fun Fancy Fold Cards	with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	Four-Page Layout STAMPLISTIC	Shimmer & Shine 2023 KREATIVE KREATIONS 11/2 hours	
5:00	KRAZY KREATIONS				
5:30					
6:00	Fabulous Finds 2023				
6:30	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!				
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

Ontario Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

KOOM NOMBI	ERS WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW	
Holiday Penguins - Alcohol Markers & Pencils			8:30
BEE CREATIVE			9:00
	Home with Card Swappin' SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS Watercor Pencils with Dave!		9:30
Home with Watercor Pencils		10:00	
BEE CREATIVE	HILL STREET STAMPS	1 1/2 hours	10:30
			11:00
Ink 101	Dear Santa		11:30
BEE CREATIVE	TERESA COLLINS STUDIO	Christmas Album TERESA COLLINS STUDIO 1 1/2 hours	12:00
	1 1/2 hours		12:30
Alcohol Markers How-To with Brush Tips		Quick and Easy Cards by Meg Carpenter	1:00
BEE CREATIVE		CREATIVE MEMORIES - CYNDI WICKS	1:30
			2:00
A Vintage Halloween - Scrappin' with Syd	Card Swappin' with Dave!	12 Cards for Everyone CLOSE TO MY HEART	2:30
BEE CREATIVE	HILL STREET STAMPS	- KELLY HAMMONDS	3:00
			3:30
All About Adhesives	Happiness Found Here Memory Album	Hanniagt Dlaga Albuma	4:00
BEE CREATIVE	TERESA COLLINS STUDIO	Happiest Place Album with Flip Flaps CLOSE TO MY HEART	4:30
		- KELLY HAMMONDS 2 hours	5:00
		2 nours	5:30
			6:00
			6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30

Ontario Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

The state of the s	ROOM NOMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30	Halloween Magic and More	Waterfall and More RUBBERNECKER	Shiny & Bright STAMPLISTIC	Layering Florals KREATIVE KREATIONS	
9:00	RUBBERNECKER	NOBBERNIEREN	STAMPLISTIC	RICATIVE RICATIONS	
9:30					
10:00	Twist n' Pop and More	Ultra White Felt Paper with Color Fuse	Waxtacular 2.2	Card Making Fun	
10:30	RUBBERNECKER	RUBBERNECKER	STAMPLISTIC	PETTICOAT PARLOR	
11:00					
11:30	Winter Wonderland	Faux Watercolor with Color Fuse	Light-Up Cards - Halo Lights and One Lights	Fall into Winter with a Twist!	
12:00	RUBBERNECKER	RUBBERNECKER	PEAR BLOSSOM PRESS	PETTICOAT PARLOR	
12:30					
1:00	Warm Winter Wishes	Stenciling with Color Fuse	Awesome Memories of Life Layouts	Sparkling Sweet Winter Cards	
1:30	RUBBERNECKER	RUBBERNECKER	KNC ESSENTIALS	KREATIVE KREATIONS	
2:00					
2:30	Birthday Magic and More	Floral Stencil Cards	Mixed Media	Shimmer & Shine 2.0	
3:00	RUBBERNECKER	RUBBERNECKER	Painted Brush ART ANTHOLOGY	Technique Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS	
3:30			1 1/2 hours	1 1/2 hours	
4:00					
4:30					
5:00					
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

Ontario Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBI	JMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
Alcohol Markers How-To with Brush Tips BEE CREATIVE			8:30 9:00
		Beautiful Botanical	9:30
Markers 101	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Coloring for Beginners SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS	10:00
BEE CREATIVE	HILL STREET STAMPS	1 1/2 hours	10:30
			11:00
Ink 101	Dear Santa		11:30
BEE CREATIVE	Christmas Album TERESA COLLINS STUDIO		12:00
	1 1/2 hours		12:30
A Vintage Halloween - Scrappin' with Syd		Envelope Mini Album CREATIVE MEMORIES	1:00
BEE CREATIVE	- CYNDI WICKS	1:30	
			2:00
A Beginner's Guide to Calligraphy	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Holiday Sayings Sign CHALK COUTURE	2:30
BEE CREATIVE	HILL STREET STAMPS	- TERINA MATTHEWS	3:00
			3:30
			4:00
			4:30
			5:00
			5:30
			6:00
			6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30